
Splash Meet Manager, 11.61084 Registered to Tomasz Bachórz 18.11.2019 11:43 - Strona 1

Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Łódź, 9. - 10.11.2019

Najlepsza zawodniczka

Kobiet, 14 lat i starsi

1.  POLAŃSKA A. 00 UKS GOS Raszyn 2464 3 (25.46) 54.72 4:05.79 1:57.58 (8:49.89)
2.  NAZIĘBŁO K. 93 MKS Juvenia Wrocław2442 3 58.54 (27.69) 2:08.57 (2:13.49) 2:07.07 (1:01.18)
3.  PEDA Paulina 98 AZS AWF Katowice2438 3 (25.50) 58.36 27.65 58.81 (26.49) (1:02.20)
4.  PIECHOTA P. 99 UKS 190 Łódź 2337 3 4:10.12 2:05.10 8:29.49
5.  KNOP A. 03 UKS 190 Łódź 2294 3 (4:53.95) (2:15.41) 4:14.59 2:02.29 8:39.93
6.  GUŚĆ W. 04 UKS ,,Delfin'' Piotrków Trybunalski2236 3 4:49.53 (26.19) (2:17.12) 4:16.76 2:00.70 (1:04.03)
7.  PIESKO M. 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin2172 3 (26.62) 28.36 1:00.96 (2:24.65) 2:14.52 (1:06.87)
8.  MAZURKIEWICZ B. 01 KU AZS UMCS Lublin2151 3 (26.37) (30.04) 2:16.67 (4:29.23) 1:10.40 1:02.25
9.  BERNAT L. 05 KS OLIMPIA Lublin2144 3 (5:03.78) 29.33 1:02.53 (2:22.07) 2:08.80 (1:06.01)

10.  ANDRZEJEWSKA K. 99 KU AZS UMCS Lublin2112 3 4:51.61 56.85 (2:17.60) 2:03.07 (28.95)
11.  RABINIAK Z. 01 KU AZS UMCS Lublin2080 3 26.21 56.70 2:03.47 (1:06.13)
12.  KULIK Julia 05 UKS GOS Raszyn 2044 3 (27.09) (58.54) 4:21.50 2:06.51 9:09.23
13.  KARBOWNIK M. 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 2040 3 (26.89) 29.16 (1:00.03) 1:02.59 (2:10.56) (28.51) 2:15.64
14.  WIKIEŁ A. 98 SP ,,Narew'' w Ostrołęce2024 3 2:31.60 32.83 1:11.34
15.  TRENTKIEWICZ D. 04 UKS MOS w Opolu2008 3 29.35 1:02.70 2:16.67
16.  CIERPIAŁOWSKA P. 05 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk1998 3 1:01.74 (2:19.35) 27.81 1:05.81
17.  HERBREDER G. 03 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów''1997 3 4:51.05 (30.32) 58.20 (2:25.92) 1:11.98 (1:05.54)
18.  OSTROWSKA A. 90 OŚ KU AZS PWSZ Racibórz1981 3 2:32.51 33.22 1:11.60
19.  MIZIK Julia 04 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy1977 3 26.69 (32.15) 58.19 4:23.34

20.  KLONOWSKA J. 00 AZS AWFiS Gdańsk1973 3 27.05 57.35 2:04.81
21.  ROGOWSKA K. 00 MKP Szczecin 1971 3 26.08 (30.42) 58.80 27.88 (1:07.27)
22.  NOWAK Maja 03 AZS AWF Warszawa1970 3 5:00.53 (27.75) 58.69 4:22.92
23.  PIOTROWSKA W. 03 AZS AWF Warszawa1964 3 26.05 (1:04.52) 30.01 57.78 (2:25.39)
24.  SZEWCZYK Z. 02 UKP Fala Kraśnik 1963 3 (28.39) (1:00.13) 4:25.75 2:09.05 9:11.58
25.  CIEPLAK A. 01 UKS Olimpic Warka1953 3 26.53 1:02.74 (58.47) 28.15
26.  KOBUSZEWSKA K. 96 UKS ,,Huragan'' przy SP nr 45 w Sosnowcu1947 3 2:37.44 32.71 1:11.69
27.  WIŚNIEWSKA A. 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin1946 3 (27.61) 29.31 1:03.10 (2:13.02) 2:20.37
28.  URBAN K. 03 UKS ,,Ósemka'' Starogard Gdański1938 3 1:03.47 2:18.66 4:28.49 (28.62) (9:20.34)
29.  ŚRODA D. 02 MKP Szczecin 1934 3 (1:08.71) 4:25.60 2:09.47 9:18.85

30.  WŁODARCZYK E. 96 WKS Śląsk Wrocław1932 3 29.23 59.79 1:03.14
31.  MOŻDŻAN M. 03 MKP Szczecin 1931 3 (5:04.59) 2:23.23 4:28.86 (2:10.09) 9:10.85
32.  HELLAK Emilia 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław1926 3 (27.67) (1:08.51) 34.21 4:25.07 2:06.90
33.  PIOTROWICZ M. 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin1922 3 (27.13) (2:38.67) (30.42) 32.81 (4:37.87) 1:12.67 1:05.82
34.  KLIMCZYK K. 04 UKS MOS w Opolu1914 3 2:36.56 33.15 1:12.34
35.  SZLĘK K. 02 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej1908 3 27.34 58.37 4:25.83
36.  PALICKA W. 05 TP Skalar Słupsk 1899 3 (5:10.86) (30.77) 1:03.75 2:24.10 2:17.45 (1:07.56)
37.  POZNAŃSKA J. 05 UKS SP 8 Chrzanów1888 3 (27.78) 29.91 (59.57) 1:03.47 2:10.53 (2:22.49)
38.  MAKSYMOWICZ N. 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa1883 3 (27.19) (1:08.71) 59.56 4:31.83 2:07.70 (1:17.94) (1:07.66)
39.  KOSIŃSKA D. 01 AZS AWF Katowice1881 3 5:01.56 1:05.12 4:30.62

40.  BEDNARZ J. 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość1873 3 5:01.76 (2:38.45) (35.52) 2:23.06 (1:16.56) 9:20.75
41.  MROŻEK W. 04 MKP Szczecin 1865 3 (27.99) (1:00.54) 4:30.32 2:12.23 9:17.38

DEKONINCK L. 02 MKS Polonia Warszawa1865 3 26.75 30.30 58.66 (1:07.85)
43.  KOSSOWSKA J. 05 UKS 190 Łódź 1854 3 (28.98) (1:09.57) (2:30.79) 4:34.62 2:10.81 9:17.53
44.  KWIATKOWSKA Z. 01 KU AZS UMCS Lublin1853 3 (27.36) (1:07.19) 59.12 2:24.15 2:08.46 (1:07.12)
45.  KUCHTA M. 02 UKS ,,Dwójka'' Tczew1847 3 (5:08.62) 1:04.46 (2:22.77) 28.72 9:19.67
46.  GARBARCZYK W. 03 MKP Szczecin 1845 3 (28.35) 59.93 4:32.66 2:09.10
47.  KRASZEWSKA M. 05 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn1832 3 27.56 (1:08.15) ()* 4:31.79 2:09.45 (30.43)

MALARZ Maja 04 UKS Victoria Kozy1832 3 27.25 (1:06.80) 58.59 2:23.92
49.  MARCINKOWSKA M.05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1828 3 (29.04) (1:02.65) 4:31.96 2:12.16 9:25.25
50.  HAŁADYN K. 03 UKS 190 Łódź 1825 3 (29.45) (1:02.28) 4:32.60 2:11.72 9:26.75
51.  WRZESIŃSKA W. 04 UKS 190 Łódź 1818 3 (30.02) (2:50.02) (1:04.15) 4:30.39 2:17.17 9:13.17

52.  TYMIŃSKA Z. 04 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa''1817 3 (5:14.75) 2:37.09 33.54 2:26.75
53.  MOTYL Sara 03 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej1816 3 2:40.51 33.80 1:12.97 (31.36)

MALINOŚ J. 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość1816 3 27.15 (1:09.41) (1:00.24) 4:37.94 (2:11.91) 9:22.55
55.  WECKWERT I. 04 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk1810 3 29.96 1:05.12 (2:32.49) 2:23.08
56.  JASTRZĄBEK N. 05 UKS Siódemka Gdynia1808 3 27.14 (33.56) 58.04 (1:09.83) 2:14.17 (30.85)
57.  BŁAŻEJEWSKA N. 03 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1807 3 (2:42.64) (1:08.69) 33.23 2:26.24 1:14.12 (1:08.27)
58.  SIWKO N. 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin1806 3 (5:15.48) 1:00.87 4:32.16 (2:14.15) 9:25.04
59.  SKOWROŃSKA W. 01 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp.1802 3 27.83 32.09 2:29.72
60.  KŁUSEK Maria 02 UKS SHARK Rudna1792 3 27.08 59.77 2:11.52 (30.35)

STAWICKA J. 05 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów''1792 3 (27.99) (2:47.45) 33.54 (1:09.40) 1:13.50 1:08.35

KOZIŃSKA A. 03 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów''1792 3 1:05.94 30.25 1:04.75 (2:28.32) (29.71) (2:25.03)
MACIEJEWSKA B. 03 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1792 3 5:05.61 (29.46) (2:28.82) 4:39.82 (2:16.50) 9:28.28

64.  MALEC K. 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość1789 3 2:37.47 (30.88) 34.32 (1:07.08) 1:14.38 (2:25.27)
65.  DOBOSZ K. 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa''1786 3 2:36.61 34.92 1:13.73
66.  GAWEDZKA N. 05 UKS MOS Ełk 1784 3 (28.53) (33.75) 1:00.75 4:35.71 2:10.26 (2:34.67) (1:13.50)
67.  SZALAST K. 05 UKS Tri-Team Rumia1781 3 5:08.31 (2:51.74) (2:28.87) (2:28.51) 2:24.02 9:21.48
68.  ŁYSAKOWSKA J. 01 KU AZS UMCS Lublin1774 3 (1:06.78) 31.34 4:35.78 2:09.85 (31.01)

ZMIERCZAK N. 03 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn1774 3 27.83 (1:07.58) 1:00.12 (2:28.87) 2:08.66 (1:10.05)
BEDNAREK A. 98 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1774 3 (5:11.87) 2:41.22 (35.70) (2:27.54) 4:35.67 (1:17.63) 9:33.55

71.  BESZTERDA M. 05 MKS Juvenia Białystok1767 3 27.66 31.10 2:18.59

72.  CIOCH-GRADZIK W. 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin1752 3 5:03.93 (2:50.98) 1:08.24 2:23.65 (2:28.41)
73.  WŁODARKIEWICZ M. 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa1750 3 27.49 (1:09.27) 1:02.72 32.86

74.  MIGDAŁ Maria 01 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk1747 3 27.62 30.39 (1:01.96) 1:06.24 (29.52)
75.  WARDAK M. 02 MKP Szczecin 1741 3 (27.88) 1:05.94 1:00.55 28.86
76.  WRÓBEL Julia 01 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej1735 3 26.93 29.24 1:09.43
77.  WILCZEWSKA A. 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin1731 3 2:43.81 (1:07.41) 2:25.97 (1:08.16) (1:17.61) 9:19.97
78.  SUJKOWSKA R. 05 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn1725 3 (29.85) (1:13.46) (1:02.71) 4:38.46 2:15.25 9:31.56
79.  PIECHOWICZ K. 05 KS Płetwal Szczytno1722 3 2:39.78 34.35 1:16.02

CYGAN Julia 04 MKS ,,Astoria'' Bydgoszcz1722 3 5:07.03 (1:08.92) (35.01) 2:27.07 1:15.84 (1:09.20)
81.  PROCHOWNIK M. 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin1720 3 5:06.80 1:06.06 2:25.47 (2:28.38)

GROŃ W. 03 MKS ,,Astoria'' Bydgoszcz1720 3 27.80 (2:28.62) 2:20.79 9:44.26
83.  ADAMEK B. 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin1719 3 (28.60) 2:42.27 34.02 1:15.73 (31.48)

84.  HEBEL Natalia 05 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk1717 3 1:06.31 30.48 1:00.89 (1:09.89)
85.  MIKOŁAJCZYK M. 04 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1715 3 5:06.74 2:24.33 2:29.17 (1:18.10) (1:12.73)
86.  SOBIAK Z. 02 WKS Śląsk Wrocław1708 3 (2:48.12) 1:06.56 2:24.53 2:22.10
87.  SZUPER K. 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość1707 3 27.63 (1:08.53) (31.19) 1:00.40 (1:08.72) 2:13.89 (30.25) (1:09.82)
88.  KOLBE W. 98 OŚ KU AZS PWSZ Racibórz1704 3 28.07 (1:02.06) 34.31 29.17
89.  DWOJAK N. 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin1703 3 27.87 (2:52.09) 34.34 (1:15.89) 1:08.07
90.  POGORZELSKA I. 00 UKS GOS Raszyn 1701 3 27.29 (1:10.38) 1:00.78 2:15.32 (29.87)
91.  ROZBERG A. 03 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki1694 3 27.40 (34.77) 1:00.33 (38.92) 2:16.35 (1:15.89)
92.  SIOMA Z. 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość1693 3 5:12.25 (1:08.18) 1:06.51 2:28.10 (30.70) (2:26.28)
93.  BATÓG D. 05 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk1688 3 27.85 31.16 1:06.33 (2:15.43)

94.  KRAWCZYK M. 05 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa''1686 3 (28.21) 31.11 1:01.04 1:06.43 (2:27.25) (1:12.35)
95.  JANUSZKO P. 04 IKS Konstancin 1683 3 28.17 1:00.39 (2:32.07) 2:13.32 (1:11.64)
96.  WARCHAŁOWSKA P. 05 KS OLIMPIA Lublin1677 3 (29.07) 1:05.35 2:22.45 (2:19.15) 30.65
97.  NOCOŃ D. 02 UKP Unia Oświęcim1676 3 5:12.74 1:07.64 4:39.87
98.  KOŁODZIEJCZYK O. 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin1675 3 5:17.72 (1:01.81) 4:40.75 2:14.23
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99.  BAŁDA A. 05 MKS Piaseczno 1671 3 2:44.13 34.09 (2:36.04) 1:16.96 (1:11.30)
100.  RACZYŃSKA W. 04 AZS Łódź 1667 3 1:06.52 4:41.95 2:15.35 (30.56)

STRZĄDAŁA K. 04 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa''1667 3 2:43.45 (1:09.03) 34.53 2:29.20

102.  MICIAK Agata 02 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp.1666 3 28.16 1:07.68 (2:28.40) 4:36.99
103.  KOZAK K. 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin1656 3 1:06.69 2:25.71 (2:30.13) (30.57) 2:25.16
104.  TOMASZEWSKA A. 99 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce1650 3 1:00.97 4:47.52 2:14.50 (29.99)
105.  WILCZEK R. 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim1647 3 2:42.37 34.94 2:30.37
106.  KRUZEROWSKA Z. 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1642 3 31.81 1:07.60 (33.59) 2:23.11
107.  GWAJ Julia 04 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki1641 3 (5:20.83) 1:06.76 (2:30.04) 2:28.92 (1:16.95) 29.81

KOWALCZYK K. 05 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1641 3 (5:39.32) 2:48.82 34.44 (2:33.51) 1:15.42 (1:12.02)
109.  BOCIEK W. 04 KS GÓRNIK Sosnowiec1640 3 5:05.18 2:29.16 2:32.01
110.  BORKOWSKA M. 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin1638 3 28.21 (31.70) 1:01.82 (1:09.73) 2:13.59 (31.21)
111.  DĘBKOWSKA W. 04 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1635 3 2:44.96 (1:07.92) (36.32) 2:27.61 2:16.36 (1:17.60)

112.  GRZEBIELUCH M. 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1633 3 (1:13.26) 31.38 (1:03.06) 1:06.55 (32.28) 2:28.08
113.  DWOJAK W. 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin1631 3 (28.65) 31.84 1:07.88 2:23.32
114.  WODECKA R. 03 UKS 190 Łódź 1630 3 (28.33) (32.19) 1:07.53 4:48.72 2:24.82 (1:10.26)
115.  MARJAŃSKA A. 03 MKS ,,Astoria'' Bydgoszcz1627 3 2:42.51 (32.11) 35.57 (1:11.45) 1:16.42
116.  BURDYN D. 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin1626 3 5:17.82 (1:07.11) (2:28.02) 2:14.97 29.95
117.  WILGOCKA W. 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin1625 3 (28.52) 31.63 1:01.62 1:07.20 (30.74) (1:10.94)

URBAŃSKA P. 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1625 3 (5:19.51) 2:45.06 (2:35.55) 2:29.56 (1:18.93) (2:30.48) 9:46.84
119.  SZUBZDA Z. 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin1623 3 29.07 30.77 29.70
120.  KRYPA Marta 02 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy1622 3 5:13.29 1:08.06 2:29.45
121.  LALA Nadia 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim1614 3 5:04.93 35.67 2:31.73

122.  WIECZOREK M. 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin1613 3 27.96 (1:11.47) 1:01.09 (30.88) 1:10.90
ZORINA Daria 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa1613 3 (2:55.33) 35.25 2:28.88 (1:18.64) 30.04

124.  SAMORAJ O. 05 MKS Piaseczno 1611 3 (5:25.14) 1:02.58 4:43.14 (2:17.84) 9:51.82
125.  STERNICZUK W. 03 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki1604 3 5:14.79 1:08.36 (1:13.89) 2:29.67 (30.52) (1:11.22)
126.  OWERKO J. 02 UKS GOS Raszyn 1603 3 2:49.75 34.79 1:15.99
127.  KIERUZEL M. 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1602 3 (29.27) (1:17.40) (1:03.52) 4:43.20 2:19.38 9:47.60

WAŚNIEWSKA M. 04 UKP Jedynka Elbląg1602 3 31.17 1:07.82 2:29.19
129.  OLKOWSKA L. 05 UKS GOS Raszyn 1601 3 1:01.33 1:10.28 2:13.06 (2:33.94)

PIASECKA A. 04 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk1601 3 28.55 1:06.87 1:01.73 (30.41)
131.  MIERNIK W. 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim1596 3 1:10.02 1:02.40 4:37.20

132.  WOŹNICA M. 04 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk1593 3 1:11.02 1:08.15 4:35.22 (31.87)
133.  KLIMCZAK J. 04 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki1591 3 2:48.02 34.62 1:17.68 (1:12.98)

134.  DOMORADZKA A. 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin1589 3 (28.69) 2:46.20 35.15 (2:32.79) (1:17.52) 1:10.10
KRÓLIK A. 04 MKP Szczecin 1589 3 28.11 1:01.81 (35.90) 30.51 (1:10.75)

136.  KARWOWSKA W. 04 KS Narwal Międzyrzec Podl .1586 3 28.36 (32.42) 1:02.41 2:15.79
POTEMKA J. 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1586 3 (29.92) (1:11.53) (1:03.26) 4:44.76 2:18.82 9:52.40

138.  KOWALCZYK G. 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 1585 3 (29.41) 2:44.18 35.57 2:31.69 (1:18.58) (31.57)
139.  HAŁAWCZAK M. 02 MKP Szczecin 1584 3 1:07.13 2:29.08 2:16.38 (30.56)
140.  DOROSZKIEWICZ A. 05 UKP Jedynka Elbląg1580 3 2:48.51 34.81 1:17.55
141.  NADOLSKA J. 00 KU AZS UMCS Lublin1575 3 (28.93) 31.30 1:09.28 2:27.93 (1:11.12)
142.  MACIASZCZYK W. 04 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1573 3 5:15.53 1:08.91 2:28.36 (2:36.14) (32.14) (1:14.67)
143.  JAKUBIK Julia 05 UKP Unia Oświęcim1571 3 5:21.17 2:34.17 4:44.81

144.  TOFIL Emilia 05 KS Delfin Gdynia 1569 3 (5:35.90) 1:03.09 4:41.35 2:20.01
145.  SKALIŃSKA E. 05 MKS Piaseczno 1563 3 28.51 (1:09.44) 1:02.73 (2:34.05) 2:16.49 (1:12.54)
146.  NOWAK P. 05 UKS Tri-Team Rumia1551 3 (5:27.87) 2:47.65 (1:12.98) 4:50.22 (2:35.63) 9:59.56
147.  SŁOWIK M. 03 IKS Konstancin 1547 3 28.11 1:09.54 1:02.41 (2:32.62) (31.83)
148.  HAR Zofia 04 MKS Piaseczno 1540 3 2:48.30 35.13 (2:35.02) 1:18.94 (1:14.16)
149.  BUDZIŃSKA P. 03 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle1523 3 2:43.15 1:04.80 36.06
150.  DYDUCH M. 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim1521 3 5:25.34 1:03.92 4:48.52

DZIADEK A. 05 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy1521 3 28.97 31.82 1:09.25 (2:43.67)
152.  BIDNIK W. 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów''1520 3 (29.20) 31.51 1:03.89 1:09.57 (1:21.38)
153.  WRONA M. 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1511 3 32.11 (1:06.46) 1:09.32 (1:21.44) 2:30.11

154.  MACIASZCZYK W. 04 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1509 3 5:25.77 1:09.21 (2:36.04) 2:29.66
155.  ŁOTOWSKA M. 04 UKS "V" Łomianki 1505 3 28.58 1:09.39 1:03.19 (36.56)
156.  PINKOWICZ A. 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim1504 3 1:08.15 1:07.89 2:38.06
157.  KOPAŃSKA M. 02 MKS Polonia Warszawa1502 3 28.72 1:03.06 36.24 (1:20.11)
158.  ZIĘBA A. 05 MTKP Delfin Toruń 1501 3 (5:34.64) ()* (2:35.15) 2:35.41 2:16.25 1:11.82
159.  CHĄCIAK S. 03 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów''1495 3 29.52 (1:12.36) 1:02.57 (2:35.14) 2:18.19 (32.65)
160.  OLECKA A. 05 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów''1489 3 29.49 1:10.35 (2:35.79) (31.67) 9:44.05
161.  CZERWIŃSKA M. 04 UKS ,,Dwójka'' Tczew1483 3 (32.69) 1:10.01 2:27.64 (31.43) 10:13.04
162.  HRAPKOWICZ K. 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim1482 3 1:14.04 1:02.87 4:41.80
163.  MAKSYMOWICZ N. 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa1479 3 29.58 (1:15.36) 1:03.86 (1:13.92) 2:16.70 (32.32)

164.  KESLER K. 04 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy1471 3 5:28.39 (2:51.79) 36.31 2:33.97
165.  KOPROWSKA K. 05 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz1469 3 29.49 2:52.30 35.43 (2:36.97) (1:20.34) (1:13.96)

166.  AUGUŚCIAK M. 03 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków1464 3 (29.44) 1:03.77 36.25 2:20.37
167.  LIWOWSKA M. 03 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki1463 3 28.97 1:02.96 5:03.02 (2:25.70)
168.  GUTOWSKA M. 04 UKP Jedynka Elbląg1460 3 32.45 1:10.20 2:31.78
169.  KOWAL M. 05 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1456 3 (29.46) (2:54.27) (1:04.93) 36.53 2:20.00 1:19.11
170.  FIC Bożena 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim1451 3 1:08.93 2:33.22 2:35.73

JANECKA W. 04 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk1451 3 2:51.68 (1:05.62) 36.40 1:19.25
172.  JANUSZKA W. 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa''1448 3 28.56 1:13.17 1:02.61
173.  SZYNAL A. 03 Uks Skarpa Lublin1446 3 (30.15) 32.98 (1:11.38) 4:52.56 (2:23.34) 2:33.93
174.  SYSIO Z. 04 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1441 3 (30.01) (33.96) 1:05.20 4:56.16 2:19.87 (33.78)
175.  DĄBROWSKA Z. 03 UKP Jedynka Elbląg1436 3 1:08.66 2:34.76 31.31

176.  WITEK Oliwia 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1435 3 (1:13.48) 1:06.50 4:52.54 (2:27.52) 10:06.57
177.  ZAWADA M. 05 MKS Piaseczno 1434 3 28.96 (34.85) 1:04.29 (5:04.43) 2:22.91
178.  HAŁADYN K. 04 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1432 3 29.95 (1:12.25) 2:35.02 4:49.90 (2:26.71) (1:16.37)
179.  TUPALSKA O. 05 MKS Juvenia Białystok1431 3 1:09.00 37.82 2:32.86
180.  PYSZNIAK A. 05 KS OLIMPIA Lublin1428 3 1:09.21 1:04.15 (2:38.80) 31.64
181.  GRZEGORCZYK M. 05 UKS MOS Ełk 1422 3 29.65 (34.55) (1:05.07) (1:13.70) 4:58.51 2:21.10 (1:16.02)
182.  KLECZEK M. 05 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów''1411 3 (30.90) 33.28 1:10.91 (2:39.15) 2:31.55 (1:15.14)
183.  KOWACKA A. 04 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1404 3 (30.27) (1:15.69) 1:04.10 4:57.04 (33.21) 1:14.54
184.  DZIERKACZ K. 02 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz1388 3 (32.08) 1:11.07 33.16 (41.81) 2:33.58 (32.47) (1:15.18)
185.  NOWAK O. 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów''1387 3 2:52.49 33.78 (2:41.65)(1:13.70) (32.59) 1:12.39

186.  BIDNIK K. 02 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów''1385 3 (1:11.42) 33.00 (2:43.83) 2:37.64 31.72 (1:14.41)
187.  KUMOREK K. 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin1383 3 2:53.11 (1:13.40) (2:51.96) (2:39.38) 1:20.97 1:13.29
188.  KACZYŃSKA A. 03 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki1382 3 33.22 1:11.67 2:33.36
189.  KRUPIŃSKA L. 04 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn1368 3 31.37 (1:17.88) 1:04.75 (1:24.57) 2:18.09 (34.97)

KAZUBA M. 05 UKS 190 Łódź 1368 3 29.97 (36.07) 1:05.02 (38.25) 2:23.02 (33.51)
191.  BUKOWSKA O. 05 MKS ,,Pałac Młodzieży''1366 3 5:34.62 2:45.39 4:49.85
192.  SELDER Olga 05 MKS Trójka Łódź 1364 3 29.79 (34.74) (1:06.56) 1:11.24 (2:25.94) 2:35.75
193.  GOMUŁKA N. 04 UKS 190 Łódź 1363 3 2:50.79 (1:09.32) 37.68 1:22.04 (1:18.75)
194.  SŁOMIŃSKA A. 05 AZS AWF Warszawa1359 3 1:12.80 32.98 1:10.96
195.  PETERA P. 04 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki1344 3 29.68 1:05.64 (5:13.89) 2:25.64

196.  WRÓBEL K. 05 MKS Piaseczno 1339 3 30.19 33.18 1:12.46 (2:26.84) (2:37.15)
197.  SUCHORAB Z. 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin1335 3 30.32 (34.93) 1:05.69 2:23.43 (34.40)
198.  PASIEROWSKA W. 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa1323 3 29.74 1:12.37 2:40.61
199.  HODUR P. 04 MKS Polonia Warszawa1290 3 33.77 1:13.17 2:38.36
200.  PABISIAK H. 05 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa''1276 3 30.74 3:04.02 (39.38) 5:00.75
201.  ŻELAZNA M. 05 St. Szkoła Pływania ,,Orka''1260 3 30.76 1:06.91 2:27.10 (33.74)
202.  GAWLIKOWSKA O. 05 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1239 3 30.89 (36.65) 1:06.62 (1:20.82) 2:29.75 (1:20.92)
203.  JARZYŃSKA G. 05 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1210 3 30.90 34.75 (1:08.65) (1:16.90) (2:42.08) 1:16.73
204.  JAWOR S. 05 MKS Trójka Łódź 1205 3 31.72 (36.21) 1:07.97 (2:53.62) 2:26.89
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205.  PAWELEC O. 05 UKS Siódemka Gdynia1196 3 31.06 (35.46) 1:07.92 (1:18.22) 2:31.11 (34.02)
206.  KACZANOWSKA M. 05 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej1175 3 (1:15.69) 35.53 1:08.14 33.17
207.  PAJĄK Julia 05 UKS MOS w Opolu1055 3 3:06.90 (38.12) (41.06) (1:19.45) 1:29.17 1:20.90

208.  PIECHOTA K. 01 UKS 190 Łódź 1349 2 4:25.94 9:07.88
209.  PICHOLA W. 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa''1221 2 30.34 1:04.67
210.  ŻAK Amelia 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim1178 2 5:10.64 4:37.44
211.  ZROBEK N. 99 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej1166 2 27.42 1:00.16
212.  TRAMBOWICZ Z. 02 AZS AWF Warszawa667 1 1:02.48
213.  CHOJNOWSKA M. 05 UKS Fala Nieporęt 401 1 3:02.34

Kobiet, 17 - 18 lat

1.  MAZURKIEWICZ B. 01 KU AZS UMCS Lublin2151 3 (26.37) (30.04) 2:16.67 (4:29.23) 1:10.40 1:02.25
2.  RABINIAK Z. 01 KU AZS UMCS Lublin2080 3 26.21 56.70 2:03.47 (1:06.13)
3.  SZEWCZYK Z. 02 UKP Fala Kraśnik 1963 3 (28.39) (1:00.13) 4:25.75 2:09.05 9:11.58
4.  CIEPLAK A. 01 UKS Olimpic Warka1953 3 26.53 1:02.74 (58.47) 28.15
5.  ŚRODA D. 02 MKP Szczecin 1934 3 (1:08.71) 4:25.60 2:09.47 9:18.85

6.  PIOTROWICZ M. 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin1922 3 (27.13) (2:38.67) (30.42) 32.81 (4:37.87) 1:12.67 1:05.82
7.  SZLĘK K. 02 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej1908 3 27.34 58.37 4:25.83

8.  KOSIŃSKA D. 01 AZS AWF Katowice1881 3 5:01.56 1:05.12 4:30.62
9.  DEKONINCK L. 02 MKS Polonia Warszawa1865 3 26.75 30.30 58.66 (1:07.85)

10.  KWIATKOWSKA Z. 01 KU AZS UMCS Lublin1853 3 (27.36) (1:07.19) 59.12 2:24.15 2:08.46 (1:07.12)
11.  KUCHTA M. 02 UKS ,,Dwójka'' Tczew1847 3 (5:08.62) 1:04.46 (2:22.77) 28.72 9:19.67
12.  SKOWROŃSKA W. 01 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp.1802 3 27.83 32.09 2:29.72
13.  KŁUSEK Maria 02 UKS SHARK Rudna1792 3 27.08 59.77 2:11.52 (30.35)
14.  DOBOSZ K. 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa''1786 3 2:36.61 34.92 1:13.73
15.  ŁYSAKOWSKA J. 01 KU AZS UMCS Lublin1774 3 (1:06.78) 31.34 4:35.78 2:09.85 (31.01)
16.  MIGDAŁ Maria 01 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk1747 3 27.62 30.39 (1:01.96) 1:06.24 (29.52)
17.  WARDAK M. 02 MKP Szczecin 1741 3 (27.88) 1:05.94 1:00.55 28.86

18.  WRÓBEL Julia 01 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej1735 3 26.93 29.24 1:09.43
19.  WILCZEWSKA A. 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin1731 3 2:43.81 (1:07.41) 2:25.97 (1:08.16) (1:17.61) 9:19.97
20.  PROCHOWNIK M. 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin1720 3 5:06.80 1:06.06 2:25.47 (2:28.38)
21.  ADAMEK B. 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin1719 3 (28.60) 2:42.27 34.02 1:15.73 (31.48)
22.  SOBIAK Z. 02 WKS Śląsk Wrocław1708 3 (2:48.12) 1:06.56 2:24.53 2:22.10
23.  NOCOŃ D. 02 UKP Unia Oświęcim1676 3 5:12.74 1:07.64 4:39.87
24.  MICIAK Agata 02 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp.1666 3 28.16 1:07.68 (2:28.40) 4:36.99
25.  BORKOWSKA M. 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin1638 3 28.21 (31.70) 1:01.82 (1:09.73) 2:13.59 (31.21)
26.  KRYPA Marta 02 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy1622 3 5:13.29 1:08.06 2:29.45
27.  OWERKO J. 02 UKS GOS Raszyn 1603 3 2:49.75 34.79 1:15.99

28.  HAŁAWCZAK M. 02 MKP Szczecin 1584 3 1:07.13 2:29.08 2:16.38 (30.56)
29.  KOPAŃSKA M. 02 MKS Polonia Warszawa1502 3 28.72 1:03.06 36.24 (1:20.11)
30.  JANUSZKA W. 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa''1448 3 28.56 1:13.17 1:02.61
31.  DZIERKACZ K. 02 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz1388 3 (32.08) 1:11.07 33.16 (41.81) 2:33.58 (32.47) (1:15.18)
32.  BIDNIK K. 02 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów''1385 3 (1:11.42) 33.00 (2:43.83) 2:37.64 31.72 (1:14.41)
33.  KUMOREK K. 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin1383 3 2:53.11 (1:13.40) (2:51.96) (2:39.38) 1:20.97 1:13.29
34.  PIECHOTA K. 01 UKS 190 Łódź 1349 2 4:25.94 9:07.88
35.  PICHOLA W. 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa''1221 2 30.34 1:04.67
36.  TRAMBOWICZ Z. 02 AZS AWF Warszawa667 1 1:02.48

Dziewcząt, 16 lat

1.  KNOP A. 03 UKS 190 Łódź 2294 3 (4:53.95) (2:15.41) 4:14.59 2:02.29 8:39.93
2.  PIESKO M. 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin2172 3 (26.62) 28.36 1:00.96 (2:24.65) 2:14.52 (1:06.87)
3.  HERBREDER G. 03 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów''1997 3 4:51.05 (30.32) 58.20 (2:25.92) 1:11.98 (1:05.54)
4.  NOWAK Maja 03 AZS AWF Warszawa1970 3 5:00.53 (27.75) 58.69 4:22.92

5.  PIOTROWSKA W. 03 AZS AWF Warszawa1964 3 26.05 (1:04.52) 30.01 57.78 (2:25.39)
6.  URBAN K. 03 UKS ,,Ósemka'' Starogard Gdański1938 3 1:03.47 2:18.66 4:28.49 (28.62) (9:20.34)
7.  MOŻDŻAN M. 03 MKP Szczecin 1931 3 (5:04.59) 2:23.23 4:28.86 (2:10.09) 9:10.85
8.  HELLAK Emilia 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław1926 3 (27.67) (1:08.51) 34.21 4:25.07 2:06.90
9.  GARBARCZYK W. 03 MKP Szczecin 1845 3 (28.35) 59.93 4:32.66 2:09.10

10.  HAŁADYN K. 03 UKS 190 Łódź 1825 3 (29.45) (1:02.28) 4:32.60 2:11.72 9:26.75
11.  MOTYL Sara 03 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej1816 3 2:40.51 33.80 1:12.97 (31.36)
12.  BŁAŻEJEWSKA N. 03 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1807 3 (2:42.64) (1:08.69) 33.23 2:26.24 1:14.12 (1:08.27)
13.  KOZIŃSKA A. 03 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów''1792 3 1:05.94 30.25 1:04.75 (2:28.32) (29.71) (2:25.03)

MACIEJEWSKA B. 03 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1792 3 5:05.61 (29.46) (2:28.82) 4:39.82 (2:16.50) 9:28.28

15.  ZMIERCZAK N. 03 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn1774 3 27.83 (1:07.58) 1:00.12 (2:28.87) 2:08.66 (1:10.05)
16.  CIOCH-GRADZIK W. 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin1752 3 5:03.93 (2:50.98) 1:08.24 2:23.65 (2:28.41)

17.  WŁODARKIEWICZ M. 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa1750 3 27.49 (1:09.27) 1:02.72 32.86
18.  GROŃ W. 03 MKS ,,Astoria'' Bydgoszcz1720 3 27.80 (2:28.62) 2:20.79 9:44.26
19.  ROZBERG A. 03 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki1694 3 27.40 (34.77) 1:00.33 (38.92) 2:16.35 (1:15.89)
20.  KOŁODZIEJCZYK O. 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin1675 3 5:17.72 (1:01.81) 4:40.75 2:14.23
21.  WODECKA R. 03 UKS 190 Łódź 1630 3 (28.33) (32.19) 1:07.53 4:48.72 2:24.82 (1:10.26)
22.  MARJAŃSKA A. 03 MKS ,,Astoria'' Bydgoszcz1627 3 2:42.51 (32.11) 35.57 (1:11.45) 1:16.42
23.  WIECZOREK M. 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin1613 3 27.96 (1:11.47) 1:01.09 (30.88) 1:10.90
24.  STERNICZUK W. 03 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki1604 3 5:14.79 1:08.36 (1:13.89) 2:29.67 (30.52) (1:11.22)
25.  DOMORADZKA A. 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin1589 3 (28.69) 2:46.20 35.15 (2:32.79) (1:17.52) 1:10.10
26.  SŁOWIK M. 03 IKS Konstancin 1547 3 28.11 1:09.54 1:02.41 (2:32.62) (31.83)

27.  BUDZIŃSKA P. 03 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle1523 3 2:43.15 1:04.80 36.06
28.  CHĄCIAK S. 03 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów''1495 3 29.52 (1:12.36) 1:02.57 (2:35.14) 2:18.19 (32.65)
29.  AUGUŚCIAK M. 03 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków1464 3 (29.44) 1:03.77 36.25 2:20.37
30.  LIWOWSKA M. 03 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki1463 3 28.97 1:02.96 5:03.02 (2:25.70)
31.  SZYNAL A. 03 Uks Skarpa Lublin1446 3 (30.15) 32.98 (1:11.38) 4:52.56 (2:23.34) 2:33.93
32.  DĄBROWSKA Z. 03 UKP Jedynka Elbląg1436 3 1:08.66 2:34.76 31.31
33.  KACZYŃSKA A. 03 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki1382 3 33.22 1:11.67 2:33.36
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Dziewcząt, 15 lat

1.  GUŚĆ W. 04 UKS ,,Delfin'' Piotrków Trybunalski2236 3 4:49.53 (26.19) (2:17.12) 4:16.76 2:00.70 (1:04.03)
2.  TRENTKIEWICZ D. 04 UKS MOS w Opolu2008 3 29.35 1:02.70 2:16.67
3.  MIZIK Julia 04 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy1977 3 26.69 (32.15) 58.19 4:23.34
4.  WIŚNIEWSKA A. 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin1946 3 (27.61) 29.31 1:03.10 (2:13.02) 2:20.37
5.  KLIMCZYK K. 04 UKS MOS w Opolu1914 3 2:36.56 33.15 1:12.34

6.  BEDNARZ J. 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość1873 3 5:01.76 (2:38.45) (35.52) 2:23.06 (1:16.56) 9:20.75
7.  MROŻEK W. 04 MKP Szczecin 1865 3 (27.99) (1:00.54) 4:30.32 2:12.23 9:17.38
8.  MALARZ Maja 04 UKS Victoria Kozy1832 3 27.25 (1:06.80) 58.59 2:23.92
9.  WRZESIŃSKA W. 04 UKS 190 Łódź 1818 3 (30.02) (2:50.02) (1:04.15) 4:30.39 2:17.17 9:13.17

10.  TYMIŃSKA Z. 04 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa''1817 3 (5:14.75) 2:37.09 33.54 2:26.75
11.  MALINOŚ J. 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość1816 3 27.15 (1:09.41) (1:00.24) 4:37.94 (2:11.91) 9:22.55
12.  WECKWERT I. 04 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk1810 3 29.96 1:05.12 (2:32.49) 2:23.08
13.  SIWKO N. 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin1806 3 (5:15.48) 1:00.87 4:32.16 (2:14.15) 9:25.04
14.  MALEC K. 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość1789 3 2:37.47 (30.88) 34.32 (1:07.08) 1:14.38 (2:25.27)
15.  CYGAN Julia 04 MKS ,,Astoria'' Bydgoszcz1722 3 5:07.03 (1:08.92) (35.01) 2:27.07 1:15.84 (1:09.20)

16.  MIKOŁAJCZYK M. 04 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1715 3 5:06.74 2:24.33 2:29.17 (1:18.10) (1:12.73)
17.  SZUPER K. 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość1707 3 27.63 (1:08.53) (31.19) 1:00.40 (1:08.72) 2:13.89 (30.25) (1:09.82)

18.  DWOJAK N. 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin1703 3 27.87 (2:52.09) 34.34 (1:15.89) 1:08.07
19.  SIOMA Z. 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość1693 3 5:12.25 (1:08.18) 1:06.51 2:28.10 (30.70) (2:26.28)
20.  JANUSZKO P. 04 IKS Konstancin 1683 3 28.17 1:00.39 (2:32.07) 2:13.32 (1:11.64)
21.  RACZYŃSKA W. 04 AZS Łódź 1667 3 1:06.52 4:41.95 2:15.35 (30.56)

STRZĄDAŁA K. 04 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa''1667 3 2:43.45 (1:09.03) 34.53 2:29.20
23.  KOZAK K. 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin1656 3 1:06.69 2:25.71 (2:30.13) (30.57) 2:25.16
24.  WILCZEK R. 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim1647 3 2:42.37 34.94 2:30.37
25.  KRUZEROWSKA Z. 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1642 3 31.81 1:07.60 (33.59) 2:23.11
26.  GWAJ Julia 04 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki1641 3 (5:20.83) 1:06.76 (2:30.04) 2:28.92 (1:16.95) 29.81
27.  BOCIEK W. 04 KS GÓRNIK Sosnowiec1640 3 5:05.18 2:29.16 2:32.01

28.  DĘBKOWSKA W. 04 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1635 3 2:44.96 (1:07.92) (36.32) 2:27.61 2:16.36 (1:17.60)
29.  DWOJAK W. 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin1631 3 (28.65) 31.84 1:07.88 2:23.32
30.  WILGOCKA W. 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin1625 3 (28.52) 31.63 1:01.62 1:07.20 (30.74) (1:10.94)
31.  SZUBZDA Z. 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin1623 3 29.07 30.77 29.70
32.  LALA Nadia 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim1614 3 5:04.93 35.67 2:31.73
33.  WAŚNIEWSKA M. 04 UKP Jedynka Elbląg1602 3 31.17 1:07.82 2:29.19
34.  PIASECKA A. 04 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk1601 3 28.55 1:06.87 1:01.73 (30.41)
35.  MIERNIK W. 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim1596 3 1:10.02 1:02.40 4:37.20
36.  WOŹNICA M. 04 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk1593 3 1:11.02 1:08.15 4:35.22 (31.87)
37.  KLIMCZAK J. 04 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki1591 3 2:48.02 34.62 1:17.68 (1:12.98)

38.  KRÓLIK A. 04 MKP Szczecin 1589 3 28.11 1:01.81 (35.90) 30.51 (1:10.75)
39.  KARWOWSKA W. 04 KS Narwal Międzyrzec Podl .1586 3 28.36 (32.42) 1:02.41 2:15.79

POTEMKA J. 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1586 3 (29.92) (1:11.53) (1:03.26) 4:44.76 2:18.82 9:52.40
41.  KOWALCZYK G. 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 1585 3 (29.41) 2:44.18 35.57 2:31.69 (1:18.58) (31.57)
42.  MACIASZCZYK W. 04 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1573 3 5:15.53 1:08.91 2:28.36 (2:36.14) (32.14) (1:14.67)
43.  HAR Zofia 04 MKS Piaseczno 1540 3 2:48.30 35.13 (2:35.02) 1:18.94 (1:14.16)
44.  DYDUCH M. 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim1521 3 5:25.34 1:03.92 4:48.52
45.  BIDNIK W. 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów''1520 3 (29.20) 31.51 1:03.89 1:09.57 (1:21.38)
46.  WRONA M. 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1511 3 32.11 (1:06.46) 1:09.32 (1:21.44) 2:30.11
47.  MACIASZCZYK W. 04 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1509 3 5:25.77 1:09.21 (2:36.04) 2:29.66

48.  ŁOTOWSKA M. 04 UKS "V" Łomianki 1505 3 28.58 1:09.39 1:03.19 (36.56)
49.  PINKOWICZ A. 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim1504 3 1:08.15 1:07.89 2:38.06

50.  CZERWIŃSKA M. 04 UKS ,,Dwójka'' Tczew1483 3 (32.69) 1:10.01 2:27.64 (31.43) 10:13.04
51.  HRAPKOWICZ K. 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim1482 3 1:14.04 1:02.87 4:41.80
52.  KESLER K. 04 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy1471 3 5:28.39 (2:51.79) 36.31 2:33.97
53.  GUTOWSKA M. 04 UKP Jedynka Elbląg1460 3 32.45 1:10.20 2:31.78
54.  FIC Bożena 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim1451 3 1:08.93 2:33.22 2:35.73

JANECKA W. 04 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk1451 3 2:51.68 (1:05.62) 36.40 1:19.25
56.  SYSIO Z. 04 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1441 3 (30.01) (33.96) 1:05.20 4:56.16 2:19.87 (33.78)
57.  WITEK Oliwia 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1435 3 (1:13.48) 1:06.50 4:52.54 (2:27.52) 10:06.57
58.  HAŁADYN K. 04 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1432 3 29.95 (1:12.25) 2:35.02 4:49.90 (2:26.71) (1:16.37)
59.  KOWACKA A. 04 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1404 3 (30.27) (1:15.69) 1:04.10 4:57.04 (33.21) 1:14.54

60.  NOWAK O. 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów''1387 3 2:52.49 33.78 (2:41.65)(1:13.70) (32.59) 1:12.39
61.  KRUPIŃSKA L. 04 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn1368 3 31.37 (1:17.88) 1:04.75 (1:24.57) 2:18.09 (34.97)
62.  GOMUŁKA N. 04 UKS 190 Łódź 1363 3 2:50.79 (1:09.32) 37.68 1:22.04 (1:18.75)
63.  PETERA P. 04 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki1344 3 29.68 1:05.64 (5:13.89) 2:25.64
64.  HODUR P. 04 MKS Polonia Warszawa1290 3 33.77 1:13.17 2:38.36
65.  ŻAK Amelia 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim1178 2 5:10.64 4:37.44

Dziewcząt, 14 lat

1.  BERNAT L. 05 KS OLIMPIA Lublin2144 3 (5:03.78) 29.33 1:02.53 (2:22.07) 2:08.80 (1:06.01)
2.  KULIK Julia 05 UKS GOS Raszyn 2044 3 (27.09) (58.54) 4:21.50 2:06.51 9:09.23
3.  KARBOWNIK M. 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 2040 3 (26.89) 29.16 (1:00.03) 1:02.59 (2:10.56) (28.51) 2:15.64
4.  CIERPIAŁOWSKA P. 05 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk1998 3 1:01.74 (2:19.35) 27.81 1:05.81
5.  PALICKA W. 05 TP Skalar Słupsk 1899 3 (5:10.86) (30.77) 1:03.75 2:24.10 2:17.45 (1:07.56)
6.  POZNAŃSKA J. 05 UKS SP 8 Chrzanów1888 3 (27.78) 29.91 (59.57) 1:03.47 2:10.53 (2:22.49)
7.  MAKSYMOWICZ N. 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa1883 3 (27.19) (1:08.71) 59.56 4:31.83 2:07.70 (1:17.94) (1:07.66)

8.  KOSSOWSKA J. 05 UKS 190 Łódź 1854 3 (28.98) (1:09.57) (2:30.79) 4:34.62 2:10.81 9:17.53
9.  KRASZEWSKA M. 05 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn1832 3 27.56 (1:08.15) ()* 4:31.79 2:09.45 (30.43)

10.  MARCINKOWSKA M.05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1828 3 (29.04) (1:02.65) 4:31.96 2:12.16 9:25.25
11.  JASTRZĄBEK N. 05 UKS Siódemka Gdynia1808 3 27.14 (33.56) 58.04 (1:09.83) 2:14.17 (30.85)
12.  STAWICKA J. 05 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów''1792 3 (27.99) (2:47.45) 33.54 (1:09.40) 1:13.50 1:08.35
13.  GAWEDZKA N. 05 UKS MOS Ełk 1784 3 (28.53) (33.75) 1:00.75 4:35.71 2:10.26 (2:34.67) (1:13.50)
14.  SZALAST K. 05 UKS Tri-Team Rumia1781 3 5:08.31 (2:51.74) (2:28.87) (2:28.51) 2:24.02 9:21.48
15.  BESZTERDA M. 05 MKS Juvenia Białystok1767 3 27.66 31.10 2:18.59
16.  SUJKOWSKA R. 05 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn1725 3 (29.85) (1:13.46) (1:02.71) 4:38.46 2:15.25 9:31.56
17.  PIECHOWICZ K. 05 KS Płetwal Szczytno1722 3 2:39.78 34.35 1:16.02

18.  HEBEL Natalia 05 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk1717 3 1:06.31 30.48 1:00.89 (1:09.89)
19.  BATÓG D. 05 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk1688 3 27.85 31.16 1:06.33 (2:15.43)
20.  KRAWCZYK M. 05 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa''1686 3 (28.21) 31.11 1:01.04 1:06.43 (2:27.25) (1:12.35)
21.  WARCHAŁOWSKA P. 05 KS OLIMPIA Lublin1677 3 (29.07) 1:05.35 2:22.45 (2:19.15) 30.65
22.  BAŁDA A. 05 MKS Piaseczno 1671 3 2:44.13 34.09 (2:36.04) 1:16.96 (1:11.30)
23.  KOWALCZYK K. 05 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1641 3 (5:39.32) 2:48.82 34.44 (2:33.51) 1:15.42 (1:12.02)
24.  GRZEBIELUCH M. 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1633 3 (1:13.26) 31.38 (1:03.06) 1:06.55 (32.28) 2:28.08
25.  BURDYN D. 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin1626 3 5:17.82 (1:07.11) (2:28.02) 2:14.97 29.95
26.  URBAŃSKA P. 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1625 3 (5:19.51) 2:45.06 (2:35.55) 2:29.56 (1:18.93) (2:30.48) 9:46.84
27.  ZORINA Daria 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa1613 3 (2:55.33) 35.25 2:28.88 (1:18.64) 30.04

28.  SAMORAJ O. 05 MKS Piaseczno 1611 3 (5:25.14) 1:02.58 4:43.14 (2:17.84) 9:51.82
29.  KIERUZEL M. 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1602 3 (29.27) (1:17.40) (1:03.52) 4:43.20 2:19.38 9:47.60
30.  OLKOWSKA L. 05 UKS GOS Raszyn 1601 3 1:01.33 1:10.28 2:13.06 (2:33.94)
31.  DOROSZKIEWICZ A. 05 UKP Jedynka Elbląg1580 3 2:48.51 34.81 1:17.55
32.  JAKUBIK Julia 05 UKP Unia Oświęcim1571 3 5:21.17 2:34.17 4:44.81
33.  TOFIL Emilia 05 KS Delfin Gdynia 1569 3 (5:35.90) 1:03.09 4:41.35 2:20.01
34.  SKALIŃSKA E. 05 MKS Piaseczno 1563 3 28.51 (1:09.44) 1:02.73 (2:34.05) 2:16.49 (1:12.54)
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35.  NOWAK P. 05 UKS Tri-Team Rumia1551 3 (5:27.87) 2:47.65 (1:12.98) 4:50.22 (2:35.63) 9:59.56
36.  DZIADEK A. 05 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy1521 3 28.97 31.82 1:09.25 (2:43.67)
37.  ZIĘBA A. 05 MTKP Delfin Toruń 1501 3 (5:34.64) ()* (2:35.15) 2:35.41 2:16.25 1:11.82

38.  OLECKA A. 05 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów''1489 3 29.49 1:10.35 (2:35.79) (31.67) 9:44.05
39.  MAKSYMOWICZ N. 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa1479 3 29.58 (1:15.36) 1:03.86 (1:13.92) 2:16.70 (32.32)
40.  KOPROWSKA K. 05 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz1469 3 29.49 2:52.30 35.43 (2:36.97) (1:20.34) (1:13.96)
41.  KOWAL M. 05 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1456 3 (29.46) (2:54.27) (1:04.93) 36.53 2:20.00 1:19.11
42.  ZAWADA M. 05 MKS Piaseczno 1434 3 28.96 (34.85) 1:04.29 (5:04.43) 2:22.91
43.  TUPALSKA O. 05 MKS Juvenia Białystok1431 3 1:09.00 37.82 2:32.86
44.  PYSZNIAK A. 05 KS OLIMPIA Lublin1428 3 1:09.21 1:04.15 (2:38.80) 31.64
45.  GRZEGORCZYK M. 05 UKS MOS Ełk 1422 3 29.65 (34.55) (1:05.07) (1:13.70) 4:58.51 2:21.10 (1:16.02)
46.  KLECZEK M. 05 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów''1411 3 (30.90) 33.28 1:10.91 (2:39.15) 2:31.55 (1:15.14)
47.  KAZUBA M. 05 UKS 190 Łódź 1368 3 29.97 (36.07) 1:05.02 (38.25) 2:23.02 (33.51)

48.  BUKOWSKA O. 05 MKS ,,Pałac Młodzieży''1366 3 5:34.62 2:45.39 4:49.85
49.  SELDER Olga 05 MKS Trójka Łódź 1364 3 29.79 (34.74) (1:06.56) 1:11.24 (2:25.94) 2:35.75
50.  SŁOMIŃSKA A. 05 AZS AWF Warszawa1359 3 1:12.80 32.98 1:10.96
51.  WRÓBEL K. 05 MKS Piaseczno 1339 3 30.19 33.18 1:12.46 (2:26.84) (2:37.15)
52.  SUCHORAB Z. 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin1335 3 30.32 (34.93) 1:05.69 2:23.43 (34.40)
53.  PASIEROWSKA W. 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa1323 3 29.74 1:12.37 2:40.61
54.  PABISIAK H. 05 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa''1276 3 30.74 3:04.02 (39.38) 5:00.75
55.  ŻELAZNA M. 05 St. Szkoła Pływania ,,Orka''1260 3 30.76 1:06.91 2:27.10 (33.74)
56.  GAWLIKOWSKA O. 05 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1239 3 30.89 (36.65) 1:06.62 (1:20.82) 2:29.75 (1:20.92)
57.  JARZYŃSKA G. 05 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1210 3 30.90 34.75 (1:08.65) (1:16.90) (2:42.08) 1:16.73

58.  JAWOR S. 05 MKS Trójka Łódź 1205 3 31.72 (36.21) 1:07.97 (2:53.62) 2:26.89
59.  PAWELEC O. 05 UKS Siódemka Gdynia1196 3 31.06 (35.46) 1:07.92 (1:18.22) 2:31.11 (34.02)
60.  KACZANOWSKA M. 05 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej1175 3 (1:15.69) 35.53 1:08.14 33.17
61.  PAJĄK Julia 05 UKS MOS w Opolu1055 3 3:06.90 (38.12) (41.06) (1:19.45) 1:29.17 1:20.90
62.  CHOJNOWSKA M. 05 UKS Fala Nieporęt 401 1 3:02.34


